
Gross $$$$ Pts Net $$$$ Pts

BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 36 13.00$  30 CARLEY, DOUG 29 12.00$  27.5

PERRELLI, GARY 37 11.00$  25 NYUGEN, PHU 29 12.00$  27.5

ANDERSON, EVERETT 39 9.00$    20 TETRO, KEITH 31 8.00$    17.5

GLADDING, CLINT 41 6.00$    12.5 VLIET, ANDREW 31 8.00$    17.5

LEON, LEWIS 41 6.00$    12.5 BUCCERI, JOE 33 4.50$    7.5

PINTO, VIJAY 43 3.50$    7 ROSE, WILLIAM 33 4.50$    7.5

TETRO, ADAM 43 3.50$    7 RODRIGUEZ, MANNY 37 3.00$    5

VLIET, BILL 45 2.00$    5 JOHNSTON, TOM 38 1.00$    5

DEVTALE, ALOK 46 1.00$    5 LOVE, ANDREW 38 1.00$    5

FARLEY, JIM 47 5 RODNY, BILL 38 1.00$    5

LAVOIE, JUSTIN 47 5 SILVERSTONE, DAVID 42 5

GHAGARE, NITIN 43 5

Gross Hole $$$$

3 # 1 16.00$   

4 # 3 16.00$   

3 # 7 16.00$   

Net Hole $$$$

3 # 1 16.00$   

2 # 4 16.00$   

2 # 7 15.00$   

Oct 24th/Ind Gross & Net 23 Players

Skins:

Carley

Carley

Bellows

Carley

Bellows

Bellows

Skins:



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

ANDERSON, EVERETT 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 2 5
BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 3

BUCCERI, JOE 7 5 8 7 5 4 4 3 4

CARLEY, DOUG 7 6 6 4 7 3 3 3 4

FARLEY, JIM 6 5 7 6 5 4 5 4 5
GLADDING, CLINT 4 3 6 5 4 8 4 3 4
LAVOIE, JUSTIN 6 7 8 7 5 4 5 2 3
LEON, LEWIS 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 3
LOVE, ANDREW 5 5 7 6 6 3 5 4 6
NYUGEN, PHU 5 5 5 4 7 3 5 3 5
PERRELLI, GARY 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 4
RODNY, BILL 6 5 7 8 6 7 6 5 3
RODRIGUEZ, MANN 6 8 5 7 6 5 5 3 6
ROSE, WILLIAM 6 8 8 5 5 4 5 4 3
SILVERSTONE, DAVID 6 5 7 4 6 6 7 5 9
TETRO, ADAM 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 3 5
TETRO, KEITH 5 5 6 5 6 3 4 3 5
VLIET, ANDREW 7 6 5 4 6 3 5 3 3
VLIET, BILL 4 5 5 5 6 4 7 4 5

3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3

16.00$    16.00$   16.00$    

Bellows Bellows Carley

Gross Skins



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 HCDP

ANDERSON, EVERETT 5 3 5 4 4 2 5 2 5 4
BELLOWS, BENJAMIN 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 0

BUCCERI, JOE 6 3 7 5 4 3 3 2 3 11

CARLEY, DOUG 6 4 5 2 6 2 2 2 3 11

FARLEY, JIM 6 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 5 6
GLADDING, CLINT 4 2 5 4 3 7 3 3 3 7
LAVOIE, JUSTIN 6 6 7 6 4 3 5 2 3 5
LEON, LEWIS 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 5
LOVE, ANDREW 5 4 6 5 5 2 4 4 6 6
NYUGEN, PHU 4 3 4 3 6 2 4 2 4 10
PERRELLI, GARY 4 2 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 2
RODNY, BILL 5 3 6 6 4 6 5 4 2 12
RODRIGUEZ, MANN 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 11
ROSE, WILLIAM 5 6 7 3 3 3 4 3 2 12
SILVERSTONE, DAVID 5 3 6 3 5 5 6 4 8 10
TETRO, ADAM 5 3 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 5
TETRO, KEITH 5 4 5 4 5 2 3 2 4 8
VLIET, ANDREW 7 5 4 3 5 2 4 2 2 8
VLIET, BILL 4 4 4 4 5 3 7 4 5 5

3 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 0

Bellows Carley Carley

16.00$  16.00$  15.00$  

Net Skins


